Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 4:02.975 :05.982 14:01:24.343
(211) 147 Endurance Miramar 66 4:09.992 112,999 14:05:34.335

T TO08 43,722

2 3:01.356 +4.363 10:07:45.078

3 3:00.331 +3.338 10:10:45.409

4 3:00.445 +3.452 10:13:45.854

5 2:59.907 +2.914 10:16:45.761

6 3:02.702 +5.709 10:19:48.463

7 3:00.671 +3.678 10:22:49.134

8 3:00.724 +3.731 10:25:49.858

9 3:00.417 +3.424 10:28:50.275
10 3:01.774 +4.781 10:31:52.049
1 3:00.965 +3.972 10:34:53.014
12 2:50.388 +2.395 10:37:52.402
13 2:59.808 +2.815 10:40:52.210
14 3:11.569 +14.576 10:44:03.779
15 4:50.794 :53.801 10:48:54.573
16 3:00.286 +3.293 10:51:54.859
17 3:01.921 +4.928 10:54:56.780
18 2:59.627 +2.634 10:57:56.407
19 3:00.599 +3.606 11:00:57.006
20 3:02.979 +5.986 11:03:59.985
21 3:08.909 +11.916 11:07:08.894
22 13:11.222 14.229 11:20:20.116
23 3:18.398 +21.405 11:23:38.514
24 3:19.860 +22.867 11:26:58.374
25 3:07.411 +10.418 11:30:05.785
26 4:23.771 :26.778 11:34:29.556
27 3:01.008 +4.015 11:37:30.564
28 2:57.259 +0.266 11:40:27.823
29 2:56.993 11:43:24.816
30 2:58.457 +1.464 11:46:23.273
31 2:57.365 +0.372 11:49:20.638
32 3:02.345 +5.352 11:52:22.983
33 2:57.968 +0.975 11:55:20.951
34 2:58.862 +1.869 11:58:19.813
35 2:59.602 +2.609 12:01:19.415
36 2:57.503 +0.510 12:04:16.918
37 2:58.754 +1.761 12:07:15.672
38 3:00.385 +3.392 12:10:16.057
39 13:05.495 08.502 12:23:21.552
40 3:05.741 +8.748 12:26:27.293
41 3:00.410 +3.417 12:29:27.703
42 2:50.383 +2.390 12:32:27.086
43 3:02.408 +5.415 12:35:29.494
44 3:01.968 +4.975 12:38:31.462
45 3:00.494 +3.501 12:41:31.956
46 3:00.506 +3.513 12:44:32.462
47 3:02.106 +5.113 12:47:34.568
48 3:01.817 +4.824 12:50:36.385
49 3:00.049 +3.056 12:53:36.434
50 3:04.278 +7.285 12:56:40.712
51 13:45.951 48.958 13:10:26.663
52 2:58.908 +1.915 13:13:25.571
53 2:59.089 +2.096 13:16:24.660
54 3:00.538 +3.545 13:19:25.198
55 2:59.915 +2.922 13:22:25.113
56 3:00.744 +3.751 13:25:25.857
57 3:02.894 +5.901 13:28:28.751
58 5:55.432 :58.439 13:34:24.183
59 3:02.348 +5.355 13:37:26.531
60 3:04.979 +7.986 13:40:31.510
61 3:05.965 +8.972 13:43:37.475
62 6:42.868 :45.875 13:50:20.343
63 3:15412 +18.419 13:53:35.755
64 3:45.613 +48.620 13:57:21.368

Orbits
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